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OEM Reference

LOTUS
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

B117J0028F
4801628
569009
569056
569357
93179053
93182284
32025723
4566840
4837019
4839007
4839320
5390786
4801584
90496327
90512029
9197912
93177674

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
BOSCH
BOSCH
ALANKO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN

AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
BRADI

CAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
shs

VALEO
VALEO

NK

METELLI
METELLI
ATE

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID

09699710
09699710
09699711
0986478423
0986478423
10305541
10748
10748
1110162
1110162
1342624
142492
1618876780
1618876780
1815203625
186649
186649
203625
230605C
230605C
24012501191
355104671
355104671
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SWAG
ZIMMERMANN
UBD

SEBRO
BENDIX
PAGID
AUGROS
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

JURID

STOP
EUROBRAKE
ASHIKA
STELLOX
GIRLING
METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
KAWE

ICER

R BRAKE
CIFAM
TRISCAN
OBTEC A/S
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
BRAXIS
GALFER
BARUM
BORG & BECK
FREMAX
QUINTON HAZELL
BENDIX Braking
BENDIX Braking
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
BRECK

FTE

OPTIMAL
BRECO

EBC Brakes

40910748
430147300
4509

5173
520813
52426
5293307P
561960B
561960CH
561960CH
561960J
561960J
561960S
5815203625
60000414
60203625VKSX
6027785
6110164
6155216012
6155216012
649410
649410
649410
649410
649410
78BD90432
78RBD29043
800605C
812024123
815252515V
92075600
92075600
ADC1107V
ADT343193
AE0082
B1G22501191
BAR25119
BBD5082
BD9043
BDC4678
BDI769
BDS1359
BG3142
BG3142
BNO0154
BR338VA100
BS4678
BS4940
BS8274
BSD821
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